
4.melléklet

BEVÉTELEK                   adatok E Ft-ban KIADÁSOK  adatok E Ft-ban

Eredeti ei. 1 040 1 600 2 640 Eredeti ei. 505 225 1 910 0 2 640 0

Pü. telj.:
Előirány-
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 -jan. 0 0 0 0  -jan. 85 85 30 30 22 22 0 137 137 -137

 -febr. 520 0 0 0 0  -febr. 505 85 170 225 30 60 1 910 16 38 0 131 268 -268

 -márc. 520 520 400 400 400 920 920  -márc. 48 218 16 76 189 227 0 253 521 399

 -ápr. 0 0 0 0  -ápr. 0 218 17 93 187 414 0 204 725 195

 - máj. 0 0 0 0  - máj. 48 266 16 109 187 601 0 251 976 -56

 - jún. 0 400 400 800 400 800  - jún. 48 314 17 126 187 788 0 252 1 228 92

 - júl. 520 0 0 0 0  - júl. 48 362 16 142 187 975 0 251 1 479 -159

 - aug. 0 0 0 0  - aug. 48 410 17 159 187 1 162 0 252 1 731 -411

 - szept. 520 1 040 400 400 1 200 920 2 240  - szept. 48 458 16 175 187 1 349 0 251 1 982 258

 - okt. 0 0 0 0  - okt. 0 458 17 192 187 1 536 0 204 2 186 54

 - nov. 0 0 0 0  - nov. 0 458 16 208 187 1 723 0 203 2 389 -149

 - dec. 0 400 400 1 600 400 1 600  - dec. 47 505 17 225 187 1 910 0 251 2 640 0

ÖSSZ.: 1 040 1 040 1 600 1 600 2 640 ÖSSZ.: 505 505 225 225 1 910 1 910 0 0 2 640 0

6.Dologi kiadások 8.Összes kiadás
9.Havi halm.

eltérés (3-8)
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